
15. Steibock-Cup Steinhausen, Samstag, 15. Juni 2024

TotalName Vorname Jrg Riege Boden RingeRang Sprung ReckNote 1 Note 2

Kategorie K3

37.30Dedaj Nora 2013 Uzwil 9.05 9.601 Gold9.25 9.409.25 0.00

37.30Di Felice Estrella 2014 Uzwil 9.10 9.252 Silber9.40 9.559.40 0.00

36.95Traber Nola 2012 Uzwil 9.35 9.303 Bronce8.85 9.458.85 0.00

36.75Klotz Sophia 2012 Uzwil 9.40 9.104 Ausz.8.80 9.458.80 0.00

36.60Bissig Chiara 2012 Bürglen Uri 9.00 9.455 Ausz.9.00 9.159.00 0.00

36.45Zberg Neria 2014 Bürglen Uri 9.15 9.406 Ausz.8.80 9.108.80 0.00

36.35Holenweger Amara 2013 Hünenberg 8.85 9.307 Ausz.8.70 9.508.70 0.00

36.30Indergand Gianna 2012 Bürglen Uri 9.05 9.408 Ausz.8.75 9.108.75 0.00

36.20Vollenweider Emma 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.80 9.009 Ausz.9.10 9.309.10 0.00

36.15Haab Zoé 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.80 9.2010 Ausz.8.70 9.458.70 0.00

36.15Kosch Laila 2013 Baar 8.85 9.0011 Ausz.9.30 9.009.30 0.00

36.10Ruckli Leila 2012 Cham 8.85 9.2012 Ausz.8.75 9.308.75 0.00

36.00Harder Lindsey 2013 Uzwil 9.10 8.9013 Ausz.8.75 9.258.75 0.00

35.85Boog Leonie 2013 Hünenberg 9.10 9.2514 Ausz.8.10 9.408.10 0.00

35.80Gisler Anina 2012 Bürglen Uri 8.85 9.2015 Ausz.9.10 8.659.10 0.00

35.70Annen Jael 2013 Hünenberg 9.00 9.2016 Ausz.8.15 9.358.15 0.00

35.70Spirk Daphne 2010 Oberägeri 8.60 9.3517 Ausz.8.65 9.108.65 0.00

35.70Hosse Valentina 2013 Steinhausen 9.10 8.6018 Ausz.9.05 8.959.05 0.00

35.65Haab Timea 2012 Mettmenstetten 8.95 8.9519 Ausz.8.20 9.558.20 0.00

35.60Mostard Felicia 2013 Oberägeri 9.05 8.9020 Ausz.8.45 9.208.45 0.00

35.55Saric Mia 2015 Hünenberg 9.20 9.5021 Ausz.7.60 9.257.60 0.00

35.35Leuenberger Joya 2013 Baar 9.00 8.6522 Ausz.8.30 9.408.30 0.00

35.35Hegner Tilla 2012 Oberägeri 8.90 9.1023 Ausz.8.75 8.608.75 0.00

35.30Lebherz Theresa 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.60 9.2024 Ausz.8.35 9.158.35 0.00

35.25Marti Noelia 2012 Steinhausen 8.75 8.9025 Ausz.8.90 8.708.90 0.00

35.10Lussi Lara 2014 Neuheim 8.35 9.1026 Ausz.8.75 8.908.75 0.00

35.05Urscheler Larissa 2014 Baar 8.45 9.0027 Ausz.8.65 8.958.65 0.00

34.95Ruehe Chiara 2012 Unterägeri 8.90 9.1528 Ausz.7.95 8.957.95 0.00

34.90Henggeler Jill 2012 Oberägeri 8.35 9.2029 Ausz.8.40 8.958.40 0.00

34.80Stocker Celine 2013 Rotkreuz 8.90 9.2030 Ausz.7.90 8.807.90 0.00

34.70Rey Giulia 2016 Hünenberg 8.35 9.3531 7.95 9.057.95 0.00

34.70Rohr Vivien 2013 Rotkreuz 8.75 9.0032 8.15 8.808.15 0.00

34.50Letter Muriel 2011 Oberägeri 8.85 8.9033 8.55 8.208.55 0.00

34.50Ribeiro Diana 2012 Cham 8.45 8.5034 8.70 8.858.70 0.00

34.35Gubler Linda 2011 Rotkreuz 8.25 9.0035 8.65 8.458.65 0.00

34.35Hüsler Lina 2012 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.7536 8.00 8.958.00 0.00

34.25Henggeler Naara 2013 Oberägeri 8.90 8.7537 7.85 8.757.85 0.00

34.25Bilgerig Anja 2012 Cham 8.85 8.8038 8.25 8.358.25 0.00

34.25Troxler Annina 2013 Neuheim 8.30 8.7539 8.45 8.758.45 0.00

34.20Freiermuth Merrin 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.45 8.6540 8.50 8.608.50 0.00

34.15Teufer Fabienne 2011 Steinhausen 8.40 9.0541 8.35 8.358.35 0.00

34.10Meier Janice 2014 Hünenberg 8.65 9.0542 7.80 8.607.80 0.00

34.10Theuner Thea 2013 Baar 8.75 8.9043 7.75 8.707.75 0.00

34.05Iten Annabelle 2012 Oberägeri 8.75 8.8044 7.85 8.657.85 0.00

34.00Graber Valerie 2011 Steinhausen 8.90 8.9045 7.50 8.707.50 0.00

33.95Odermatt Elin 2013 Rotkreuz 8.25 9.1046 8.05 8.558.05 0.00

33.95Frommenwiler Elio 2014 Unterägeri 8.05 9.0047 8.30 8.608.30 0.00

33.90Roos Shaila 2012 Cham 8.60 8.7548 7.80 8.757.80 0.00

33.80Götz Eléa 2013 Steinhausen 8.80 8.9049 8.15 7.958.15 0.00

33.65Aschwanden Sarah 2014 Hausen am Albis 8.45 8.0050 8.00 9.208.00 0.00

33.65Ibrahimi Sumea 2011 Bürglen Uri 8.00 9.1051 7.75 8.807.75 0.00

33.65Iten Sarina 2013 Oberägeri 8.45 8.9552 7.55 8.707.55 0.00

33.65Ferrari Stella 2013 Mettmenstetten 8.60 8.4553 8.55 8.058.55 0.00
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33.55Bertholet Faye 2012 Hausen am Albis 8.10 8.5054 8.80 8.158.80 0.00

33.55Iten Leila 2011 Oberägeri 8.50 8.5055 8.15 8.408.15 0.00

33.30Wagner Aurel 2012 Rotkreuz 8.20 9.1056 7.75 8.257.75 0.00

33.05Rogenmoser Olivia 2008 Neuheim 8.00 8.4057 7.85 8.807.85 0.00

32.95Herrmann Luisa 2014 Mettmenstetten 8.05 8.8058 7.95 8.157.95 0.00

32.90Vitelli Aurelia 2013 Rotkreuz 7.15 8.6059 8.25 8.908.25 0.00

32.85Rogenmoser Livia 2012 Rotkreuz 8.00 8.5060 7.60 8.757.60 0.00

32.70Jenni Anina 2013 Unterägeri 8.80 8.5561 8.00 7.358.00 0.00

32.60Gisler Sarah 2014 Neuheim 8.50 8.1562 8.10 7.858.10 0.00

32.50Stocker Sara 2010 Rotkreuz 7.95 8.9063 7.40 8.257.40 0.00

32.45Aregger Kim 2013 Unterägeri 8.00 9.0064 7.60 7.857.60 0.00

32.45Richenberger Louis 2013 Cham 7.80 8.6065 7.85 8.207.85 0.00

32.30Schmid Jana 2012 Cham 8.25 8.6066 7.60 7.857.60 0.00

32.10Weishaupt Sophie 2013 Unterägeri 7.65 8.9067 7.85 7.707.85 0.00

32.10Holenstein Flurina 2011 Cham 7.40 8.5068 7.60 8.607.60 0.00

32.05Roth Elina 2013 Steinhausen 7.80 8.5569 8.15 7.558.15 0.00

31.95Harm Nives 2013 Oberägeri 6.45 9.0070 8.45 8.058.45 0.00

31.95Osadcha Katerina 2013 Mettmenstetten 7.95 8.5571 7.90 7.557.90 0.00

31.40Odermatt Valerie 2012 Baar 7.90 8.0072 7.55 7.957.55 0.00

31.15Camarda Alice 2013 Baar 6.50 8.4073 7.85 8.407.85 0.00

30.45Baer Linda 2008 Hausen am Albis 7.95 7.9074 7.95 6.657.95 0.00

28.90Berweger Romina 2012 Hausen am Albis 7.40 7.7575 6.50 7.256.50 0.00
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